Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Eana

0.95L

+

0.2

tracé P, (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,

0.0 :
2 o :
9.00QF e rre b e e
] F :
TD.00BF -+ e e ersessseee s
R R S
@ooez—- T S RRPRT
1Yl O (RO SO SO IR
0,004 +{-+vererbreesnenedisi
0003+ erevbeeessensi s
0.002F+{{-+++- S TP freenens
0.001E-- ﬁ -----------------------------------
° oF A A i
TR S O Pt AP
14 F : : .

osf-- # ------------ R TR

o ;
107 1 10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

Pileup rate vs P,

~ 0.8
0.7

.......................................

0.6

pleup rate vs p

0.5

0.4

TTTT
—

0.3

0.2

0.1

OF

jl

Ratio

0.9k

0.8L

10

UélVlS[epd Dis

Mste

facedSUSY_CKF
Mstep3_DisplacedSUSY default
3 DisplacedSUSY defaultNEWT

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

o
©

©
o

©
IS
1

0.2

S S S SR L S

%
e
|
Hﬁ% |
T+
=

3 2 -1 0 1 2
track @

= 0.0}
.009
.008
007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

ugjicates Fateys

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
o 0.01

.009
.008
.007
.006
0.005
0.004]
0.003]
0.002
0.001

QF===+

QURJICHES EAlENS

L PR S Y RN RS PO RS AN LR AR RN

Ratio

0.8

.......................................

0.7

0.6

pileup rate vs n

0.5 - mmrhoeme oo
0.4F+
03
0.2

0.2

........

lQ:I =

Ratio

1.1

0.9%

=3




	Contents
	Page 1


